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                                                                                                 Date: March 1, 2016
                                                                                                                                                 Serial Number:
QUOTATION
To
	BENGAL TRANSPORTS
	
	Customer # -SP_RETAIL_1209

	Purba Sri Krishnapur, Haldia, Mednipur (E)
	
	Terms: 50% - 50% 

	
Referred to
	
	Salesperson: ANIMESH MAITI

	Mr. ABDUL SAMAD 
	
	Ship Week Of

	9836692184
	
	



	Order #
SP_2016-16/297
	Delivery Via:
ON SITE INSTALLATION
	Routing:
-NONE-



Please find the best pricing worked for you…
	Item
	Description
	Unit Count
	Unit Price
	Total Amount

	VTS
	Vehicle Tracking Device – SILVER

Installation Charges






DISCOUNT: Installation Charges
	3 Nos

3 Veh
	7000.00

1000.00

	21000.00

3000.00






· 3000.00

	Total 
	21000.00


APPROVAL: 
	Special Instructions:

50 % Payment in Advance
	Date
	Approval Signature

	
50% Payment after Installation
	Purchaser Signature

	
	Title



SPOTER – A Webinovation Company
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